

P.O. Box 246 Milwaukee, WI 53201

aukaa Straataar Draigat

Fax: (414) 562.8620 www.tmulyp.org

Phone: (414) 374.5850

The Milwaukee Urban League Young Professionals support the streetcar project in Milwaukee. These federal dollars spent here will lead to further economic growth in the form of jobs, access to jobs, and attracting those to Milwaukee looking for world class transportation system.

Executive Board

Sean Lowe President

riesiuent

Ricky Burgess Vice President

Kisha Cannon Treasurer

Paul Oladeinde Parliamentarian

Martania Davis Secretary

Milwaukee Streetcar Project

Sean Lowe President Milwaukee Urban League Young Professionals

Yours in the Movement,

www.tmulyp.org

Milwaukee Urban League Young Professionals is comprised of young professionals across Metro-Milwaukee who are dedicated to serving their local communities through social and community activism. MULYP strives to engage these professionals in the Milwaukee Urban League's movement toward achieving social and economic equality.



